[ HEE DY bN—N—FHEH

EEERE P

P8
SWING
LE GRAND BLEU
PARTHENOS C.ROSSETTI
SUMMER GIRL
WIND MILL
8
9
10
ABC
11 SLAINTE MHATH
12 UMADORI
PETITE
13
IRRESISTIBLE
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
P8
-« - IRCE I HE
= = -WHITES It
== «OPENS &L

2

3

4 WAILEA

5

6

7 NEUEROVE

KINEKINE

8 WIND SAILOR

9

10

1

16 >—J1Yy—X

17 ER

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

T DRACONIS

FIVE STAR

UMOREGI

1

W

CHOVE GHUVA

YUHOMARU
DIG FIELD MILLION

OTENTOSUN

KEY WEST

RAT PATROL 8

VELA 9 BELLEZZA

KOBE M.D

20

21

22

23

CYGNUS 24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

P11

P11

74

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

S



